The Buyer will pay the 

Purchase Price to Seller in the following installments: : 

2.1 Thirty Thousand ($30,000.00) within ten (10) business days after the date Summit 

County issues Buyer a building permit to construct the Water Facilities.  

2.2 Fifteen Thousand ($15,000.00) on or before the date that is seven (7) years after 

Buyer records the Easement with the Office of the Recorder for Summit County, 

Utah. 

2.3 Fifteen Thousand ($15,000.00) will be paid to Seller on or before the date that is 

ten (10) years after Buyer records the Easement with the Office of the Recorder for 

Summit County, Utah.  

3. Condition Precedent. Summit County’s issuance of a building permit authorizing Buyer